0.5 mm² (20AWG) Multi-Conductor Flexing Control Cable (Shielded)
Part Number
Number of
Conductors
(includes ground)
AWG Strand Maximum O.D.
(Inches ±10%)
Minimum
Cut Length
(ft)*
Approximate
Weight
(lb/ft)
Price
per foot
CF6-05-05-1 5 0.5 mm²
(20AWG) 16 0.33 20 0.07
CF6-05-07-1 7 0.5 mm²
(20AWG) 16 0.39 20 0.09
CF6-05-12-1 12 0.5 mm²
(20AWG) 16 0.51 20 0.16
0.5 mm² (20AWG) Flexing Control
Cable CF6 Series Shielded
0.5 mm² (20AWG) Multi-Conductor Flexing Control Cable Specifications (Shielded)

(includes ground)
AWG Strand Maximum O.D.
(Inches ±10%)
Minimum
Cut Length
(ft)*
Approximate
Weight
(lb/ft)
Price
per foot
CF6-07-04-1 4 0.75 mm²
(18AWG) 24 0.33 20 0.08
CF6-07-07-1 7 0.75 mm²
(18AWG) 24 0.41 20 0.11
CF6-07-12-1 12 0.75 mm²
(18AWG) 24 0.55 20 0.19
0.75 mm² (18AWG) Flexing Control
Cable CF6 Series Shielded
0.75mm² (18AWG) Multi-Conductor Flexing Control Cable Specifications (Shielded)

1.5 mm² (16AWG) Multi-Conductor Flexing Control Cable (Shielded)
Part Number
Number of
Conductors
(includes ground)
AWG Strand Maximum O.D.
(Inches ±10%)
Minimum
Cut Length
(ft)**
Approximate
Weight
(lb/ft)
Price
per foot
CF6-15-04-1 4 1.5 mm²
(16AWG) 30 0.37 20 0.11
CF6-15-07-1 7* 1.5 mm²
(16AWG) 30 0.51 20 0.18
CF6-15-12-1 12 1.5 mm²
(16AWG) 30 0.67 20 0.26
1.5 mm² (16AWG) Flexing Control
Cable CF6 Series Shielded
1.5 mm² (16AWG) Multi-Conductor Flexing Control Cable Specifications (Shielded)

2.5 mm² (14AWG) Multi-Conductor Flexing Control Cable (Shielded)
Part Number
Number of
Conductors
(includes ground)
AWG Strand Maximum O.D.
(Inches ±10%)
Minimum
Cut Length
(ft)*
Approximate
Weight
(lb/ft)
Price
per foot
CF6-25-04-1 4 2.5 mm²
(14AWG) 50 0.45 20 0.16
2.5 mm² (14AWG) Flexing Control
Cable CF6 Series Shielded
2.5 mm² (14AWG) Multi-Conductor Flexing Control Cable Specifications (Shielded)